Bravo St. Signal Village,
Taguig City

Dear Mr. Fajiculay:

CRL Environmental Corporation hereby offers employment to you as Chemist II tn
CRL's Philippines Operations. This position is classified as Non-Exempt Employee and
your salary rate shall be Pesos Twenty One Thousand and 00/100 (P21,000.00) per
month.

This offer is subject to the terms and conditions written in the Job Description and

Employee Handbook.

Starting date shall be 3 September 2013.

Authorized Signature Accepted:

I

Sales Office: Unit 609 Cityland l0 Tower I * 6815 H.V.